v

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

Associaciao
da inscrigcao

FPF

FPF

FPF

FPF

FPF

Categoria

Categoria C3
Futsal

Categoria C3
Futsal

Categoria C3
Futsal

Categoria C3
Futsal

Categoria C3
Futsal

Arbitro

ANTONIO JOAQUIM SILVA OLIVEIRA

CARLOS MANUEL SILVA FARIA

HUGO DANIEL MOTA SANTOS

OCTAVIO SERGIO MOTA SILVA

SERGIO TIAGO SANTOS FERREIRA

Cod. Arbitro

519054

508045

521083

518077

513014



